
State : Delhi

Report Type : Biannual

Reporting Period : 2019-20

Services Total

Interval Minilap 402

Laparoscopy 2223

PPS 4051

PAS 1384

Female Sterilization 8060

Male Sterilization 350

IUCD

(Interval,PPIUCD,PAI

UCD) 48428

PPIUCD 26734

Public Institutional Deliveries 108132

PPIUCD Acceptance 

(Out of total public 

health institutional 

deliveries)

25%

ASHA Scheme Performance:

Services

Condoms

OCP

ECP

ESB Schemes (To be 

filled by states where 

scheme is 

implemented)

-

PTK Utilization

Number of 

meetings held 

Frequency of 

meetings held 

(Quarterly / 

half yearly

Minutes of the 

meeting 

prepared 

(Yes/No)

Number of 

Deaths, 

Complication 

and Failure 

reported

State 2 Quarterly Yes -

South 0 - - 3

West 1 Half Yearly Yes 3

North 2 Quarterly Yes 1

East 2 Quarterly Yes 0

South West 2 Quarterly Yes 0

North East 4 Quarterly Yes 0

North West 1 Half Yearly Yes 4

Central 2 Quarterly Yes 6

New Delhi 0 - - 0

South East 0 - - 0

Shahdara 4 Quarterly Yes 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

6

Number of Enquires 

conductred for each category

3

3

1

Q2

602145 (57.72%)

21797 (52.32%)

7227 (31.80%)

28242 (53.22%)

646904 (73.87%)

23161 (55.03%

6432 (35.82%)

22290 (51.40%)

Not Applicable

Status of functionality of State Indemnity Subcommittee (SISC)/ District Indemnity Subcommittee (DISC)

Q1

222

1363

1693

689

3967

102

20600

11032

24.25%

180

27828

15702

25.07%

45501 62631

Bio Annual Data 2019-20

1.           Family Planning Performance

HDC (percentage 

distribution of 

condoms, OCP and 

ECP)

Q2

860

2358

695

4093

248

Q1


