State: Delhi

Report Type : Biannual Reporting Period : 2019-20

1. Family Planning Performance

Services	Q1	Q2	Total
Interval Minilap	222	180	402
Laparoscopy	1363	860	2223
PPS	1693	2358	4051
PAS	689	695	1384
Female Sterilization	3967	4093	8060
Male Sterilization	102	248	350
IUCD (Interval,PPIUCD,PAI			
UCD)	20600	27828	48428
PPIUCD	11032	15702	26734
Public Institutional Deliveries	45501	62631	108132
PPIUCD Acceptance	24.25%	25.07%	25%
(Out of total public			
health institutional			
deliveries)			

ASHA Scheme Performance:

Services		Q1	Q2			
HDC (percentage	Condoms	646904 (73.87%)	602145 (57.72%)			
distribution of	OCP	23161 (55.03%	21797 (52.32%)			
condoms, OCP and ECP)	ECP	6432 (35.82%)	7227 (31.80%)			
ESB Schemes (To be	-	Not Applicable				
filled by states where						
scheme is						
implemented)						
PTK Utilization		22290 (51.40%)	28242 (53.22%)			

Status of functionality of State Indemnity Subcommittee (SISC)/ District Indemnity Subcommittee (DISC)

	Number of meetings held	Frequency of meetings held (Quarterly / half yearly	Minutes of the meeting prepared (Yes/No)	Number of Deaths, Complication and Failure reported	Number of Enquires conductred for each category
State	2	Quarterly	Yes	-	
South	0	-	-	3	3
West	1	Half Yearly	Yes	3	3
North	2	Quarterly	Yes	1	1
East	2	Quarterly	Yes	0	0
South West	2	Quarterly	Yes	0	0
North East	4	Quarterly	Yes	0	0
North West	1	Half Yearly	Yes	4	4
Central	2	Quarterly	Yes	6	6
New Delhi	0	-	-	0	0
South East	0	-	-	0	0
Shahdara	4	Quarterly	Yes	0	0